

COST ESTIMATE
WASCOB, Critical Area Planting

SCOTT LUCHT
COUNTY Pine

BY: Jason Rehn
3/31/23

ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	PRICE	COST
1 Site Preparation	1	JOB	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2 Salvaging & Spreading Topsoil	1	JOB	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3 Excavation (Borrow)	1700	CY	\$7.00	\$11,900.00
4 Earthfill	1700	CY	\$9.00	\$15,300.00
5 6" HD Drain Tile (Non-perf.)	1815	LN. FT.	\$5.00	\$9,075.00
6 8" HD Drain Tile (Non-perf.)	380	LN. FT.	\$6.00	\$2,280.00
7 10" HD Drain Tile (Non-perf.)	95	LN. FT.	\$8.00	\$760.00
8 6" Direct Intake Assembly	7	EA	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
9 10' x 8" Dia. HCMP Outlet Pipe w/Guard	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00
10 10' x 10" Dia. HCMP Outlet Pipe w/Guard	2	EA	\$450.00	\$900.00
11 10' x 12" Dia. HCMP Outlet Pipe w/Guard	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
12 Stilling Basin	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
13 Seeding	0.3	AC	\$1,000.00	\$300.00
14 Mulching -Erosion Control Blanket	31730	SQ.FT.	\$0.22	\$6,980.60
15 Mulching -Natural Material, Partial Coverage	0.3	AC	\$300.00	\$90.00
16 Land Clearing, Heavy Equipment	0.3	AC	\$2,000.00	\$600.00

SUBTOTAL \$56,735.60

CONTINGENCIES 10% \$5,673.56

COST ESTIMATE	\$62,409.16
----------------------	--------------------

PAYMENT RATE ESTIMATE DO NOT SHOW CONTRACTOR

Project consists of WASCOBs, Underground Outlets

2022 EQIP ELIGIBLE PAYMENT RATE

638 Water and Sediment Control Basin- Berm < 4 Ft tall, farmed	0	LnFt	\$4.21	\$0.00
638 Water and Sediment Control Basin- Berm Between 4' and 6' tall, grassed	0	LnFt	\$5.08	\$0.00
620 Underground Outlet- 6" corrugated plastic tubing	0	LnFt	\$5.14	\$0.00
620 Underground Outlet- 12" corrugated plastic tubing	0	LnFt	\$5.54	\$0.00
460 Land Clearing, Heavy Equipment	0	AC	\$1,160.99	\$0.00
468 Lined Waterway or Outlet-Rock Lined-D50<=6"	0	SqFt	\$4.89	\$0.00
342 Critical Area Planting, Moderate Grading	0	AC	\$621.05	\$0.00
484 Mulching, Erosion Control Blanket	0	SqFt	\$0.18	\$0.00

2022 EQIP ESTIMATE	TOTAL	\$0.00
---------------------------	--------------	---------------

SWCD Cost Assistance	TOTAL	\$0.00
-----------------------------	--------------	---------------

Landowner expense	TOTAL	\$62,409.16
--------------------------	--------------	--------------------